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Kajsa

https://exaktor.com/en/product/kajsa/

¢ Discreet and energy-efficient luminaire

e Made in Varnamo, Sweden
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Kajsa is an energy efficient and discreet interior light that provides a pleasant light. The luminaire is perfectly suited as general lighting in kitchens, storage rooms, entrances, public
environments, corridors and other public spaces where a simple and lightweight lighting solution in IP20 is needed. Kajsa is mounted on the ceiling in a keyhole or directly on the
ceiling box. The luminaire is available in three different lengths, 600, 1200 or 1500mm, in 3000K or 4000K and as on/off or dimmable. Kajsa Dim is dimmable with phasecut

dimmer 10-100%, both leading edge and trailing edge.

The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en
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Variations

E-number
7016772
7016773
7019186
7019187
7016261
7016262
7016263
7016264

Product name

KAJSA 1L1203/830
KAJSA L1203/840
KAJSA L1503/830
KAJSA L1503/840
KAJSA LO603/830
KAJSA LO603/840
KAJSA LO603/830 Dim
KAJSA LO603/840 Dim

Max. system power (W)
35
35
44
a4

Lumen (Im)
4300
4300
4900
4900
1900
1900
1900
1900

Colour temperature (K)
3000
3000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1203x160x46
1203x160x46
1503x160x46
1503x160x46
603x160x46
603x160x46
603x160x46
603x160x46

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

IP-class
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20




