- Discreet and energy-efficient luminaire
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden

CE	CRI>80	Dimber	IK06	IP20	Made in Sweden

Kajsa is an energy efficient and discreet interior light that provides a pleasant light. The luminaire is perfectly suited as general lighting in kitchens, storage rooms, entrances, public environments, corridors and other public spaces where a simple and lightweight lighting solution in IP20 is needed. Kajsa is mounted on the ceiling in a keyhole or directly on the ceiling box. The luminaire is available in three different lengths, 600, 1200 or 1500mm, in 3000K or 4000K and as on/off or dimmable. Kajsa Dim is dimmable with phasecut dimmer 10–100%, both leading edge and trailing edge.

The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.

Do you need support?



## Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (Im)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7016772	KAJSA L1203/830	35	4300	3000	1203x160x46	White	IP20
7016773	KAJSA L1203/840	35	4300	3000	1203x160x46	White	IP20
7019186	KAJSA L1503/830	44	4900	3000	1503x160x46	White	IP20
7019187	KAJSA L1503/840	44	4900	4000	1503x160x46	White	IP20
7016261	KAJSA L0603/830	19	1900	3000	603x160x46	White	IP20
7016262	KAJSA L0603/840	19	1900	4000	603x160x46	White	IP20
7016263	KAJSA L0603/830 Dim	19	1900	3000	603x160x46	White	IP20
7016264	KAJSA L0603/840 Dim	19	1900	4000	603x160x46	White	IP20

## exaktor